Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee name from "AMI-Argolinz Melamine International GmbH" to AMI-Agrolinz Melamine International GmbH previously recorded on Reel 015196 Frame 0896. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correction to Assignee name	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Manfred Ratzsch	06/09/2004
Hartmut Bucka	06/09/2004
Rene Dicke	06/08/2004
Martin Burger	06/08/2004
Steffen Pfeiffer	06/18/2004
Christian Furst	06/21/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMI-Agrolinz Melamine International GmbH
Street Address:	StPeter-Strasse 25,
City:	Linz
State/Country:	AUSTRIA
Postal Code:	A4021

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10495903

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (626) 795-9900 Email: pto@cph.com

Correspondent Name: Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1: Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109

PATENT

REEL: 015283 FRAME: 0498

\$40.00

-CH \$4(

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	D. Bruce Prout
Total Attachments: 5 source=52575assign2#page1.tif source=52575assign2#page2.tif source=52575assign2#page3.tif source=52575assign2#page4.tif	
. . .	

PATENT REEL: 015283 FRAME: 0499 9/29/04 7:42 PAGE 004/005 Fax Server

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 09/29/2004 500008142

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **ASSIGNMENT**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Manfred Ratzsch	06/09/2004
Hartmut Bucka	06/09/2004
Rene Dicke	06/08/2004
Martin Burger	06/08/2004
Steffen Pfeiffer	05/18/2004
Christian Furst	06/21/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMI-Argolinz Melamine International GmbH
Street Address:	StPeter-Strasse 25
City:	Linz
State/Country:	AUSTRIA
Postal Code:	A4021

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10495903	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(626)577-8800

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: Email:

(626) 795-9900

Correspondent Name:

pto@cph.com Christie, Parker & Hale, LLP

Address Line 1:

Post Office Box 7068

Address Line 4:

Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91109

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

D. Bruce Prout

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT

REEL: 015283 FRAME: 0500

RightFax 9/29/04 7:42 PAGE 005/005 Fax Server

source=52575assign#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015283 FRAME: 0501

Docket No.: 52575/DBP/M521

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

ASSIGNMENT

undersigned,	ole consideration, the receipt of which	
(1) Manfred Rätzsch; Hartmut B Fürst	<u>ucka; René Dicke; Martin Burger; Si</u>	effen Pfeiffer; and Christian
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND	TRANSFER(S) TO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(2) AMI - Agrolinz Melamine Inter		
having a place of business at		
(3) StPeter-Strasse 25, A4021 L	inz, Austria	
which are disclosed in the application	e entire right, title and interest in and for United States Letters Patent entitle	d
(4) PRODUCTS, ESPECIALLY M SEGMENTS, METHOD FOR T	IOULDING MATERIALS OF POLYME THE PRODUCTION THEREOF AND US	ERS CONTAINING TRIAZINE SES OF THE SAME
which application was:	(CHRISTIE, PARK	ER & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box
(a) executed on (5a):		CA 91109-7068) is hereby
(b) filed on (5b):	,	rt in (b) the specified data,
Application No.:	when known.	
extensions, divisions, reissues, subsithe right to all benefits under all in applications for said improvements. It is hereby authorized and requeste Patent, when granted, to said ASSIG Upon said consideration, it is further said ASSIGNEE, the undersigned we patent applications: execute all right	Patents which may be granted on sai- titutes, renewals or continuations of sai- ternational conventions for the protect d that the Commissioner of Patents iss NEE, its assigns or its successors in int agreed that, when requested, without of ill execute all divisional, continuing, su- tful other papers; and generally do e- for aiding in securing and maintaining	d application and patents, and tion of industrial property and use any and all of said Letters erest or its designee. That ge to but at the expense of abstitute, renewal, and reissue verything possible which said
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE	DATE
Manfred Rätzsch	-x01/4/10262	x 9,6,040
	206/12 2	x 0 0 04 _3
Hartmut Bucka	A Parish	=
René Dicke	X Received to	x 63 66 64
Martin Burger	x John Sug	x 8.6.04
Steffen Pfeiffer	x S. Statk	x 18.06.04
Christian Fürst	x Par Ch	x 21 06.04
WITNESSES:		

AAM PA\$564350.1-*-05/7/04 1:40 PM

PATENT REEL: 015283 FRAME: 0502

RECORDED: 10/22/2004